www.clare.comDS-LCA710-R07 1
LCA710
Single Pole OptMOS® Relay
Applications
Features
DescriptionLCA710 Units
Blocking Voltage 60 VP
Load Current 1 A

 • EN 60950
 • EN 41003
Ordering Information
Part # Description
LCA710 6 Pin DIP (50/Tube)
LCA710R 6 Pin Low-Profile Surface Mount (50/Tube)
LCA710RTR 6 Pin Low-Profile Surface Mount (1000/Reel)
LCA710S 6 Pin Surface Mount (50/Tube)
LCA710STR 6 Pin Surface Mount (1000/Reel)
1
3
2
4